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- Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

CTF -

Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vDEN 34.50
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vPIT 28.85
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 19.05
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 33.20
James Cook RB BUF 12 vDEN 13.30
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 17.40
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vPIT 10.60
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 15.80
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @LAR 15.90
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vDEN 13.20
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 4.30
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 20.80
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 6.40
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vDEN 11.60
Harrison Butker K KC 6 9.30
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vPIT 4.00
GringoG -

No players on roster.
Gringy -

No players on roster.
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Week 2

CTF -

Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vBAL 11.15
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @BUF 19.85
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvHOU 16.45
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 VLAR 17.60
James Cook RB BUF 12 vBAL 28.50
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vWAS 17.60
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @BUF 16.60
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 v HOU 16.10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 23.30
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vBAL 10.60
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vWAS 22.90
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VvHOU 4.20
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvHOU 1.60
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vBAL 8.30
Harrison Butker K KC 6 VvHOU 10.10

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @BUF 7.00
GringoG -

No players on roster.

Gringy -

No players on roster.
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Week 3
CTF -

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Derrick Henry
Isiah Pacheco
Justin Jefferson
Khalil Shakir
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Xavier Worthy
Travis Kelce
Tyler Bass
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

GringoG -
No players on roster.
Gringy -

No players on roster.

QB BUF
QB BAL
QB KC
RB PHI
RB BUF
RB DET
RB BAL
RB KC
WR MIN
WR BUF
WR DET
WR KC
TE KC
K BUF
K KC
D/ST BAL

@KC

v BUF
v WAS
@KC

v BUF
@KC
v BUF
v BUF

@KC
v BUF

33.55
27.80
19.55
33.60
18.70
16.30
30.40

0.00
20.10
19.20
20.50

5.00

7.00
12.30
13.70

5.00
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Week 4
CTF -

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Derrick Henry
Isiah Pacheco
Justin Jefferson
Khalil Shakir
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Xavier Worthy
Travis Kelce
Tyler Bass
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

GringoG -
No players on roster.
Gringy -

No players on roster.

QB BUF
QB BAL
QB KC
RB PHI
RB BUF
RB DET
RB BAL
RB KC
WR MIN
WR BUF
WR DET
WR KC
TE KC
K BUF
K KC
D/ST BAL

@PHI
v KC

@PHI

@PHI
@PHI

@PHI

10.10
26.20
16.45
13.60
5.80
19.80
35.90
0.00
20.50
10.20
20.85
16.30
15.90
6.00
5.70
6.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/5



- Fantasy
Spovts

OneDone2024Playoffs

www.rtsports.com
2024 Rosters
Mon Mar 3 4:17am ET

Offseason

CTF -

Josh Allen QB BUF 12
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5
James Cook RB BUF 12
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6
Travis Kelce TE KC 6
Tyler Bass K BUF 12
Harrison Butker K KC 6

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14
GringoG -

No players on roster.

Gringy -

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

496.65
528.55
409.45
456.70
324.30
399.40
382.40

65.40
328.50
217.90
339.35
255.50
232.90
184.00
122.70
111.00

23.65
25.17
19.50
21.75
15.44
19.02
18.21

3.11
15.64
10.38
16.16
12.17
11.09

8.76

5.84

5.29
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